Leax Arkivator Telecom AB     P +46 8 752 02 20       siteequipment@arkivator.com     www.leax.com76
Outdoor Dual Band Combiner
380 - 960 and 1710 - 2700 MHz
Revision A
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
FREQUENCY RANGE 380 - 960 MHz 1710 - 2700 MHz
INSERTION LOSS ≤0.2 dB

s
Single Unit photo for reference
ORDERING INFORMATION
SINGLE UNIT MODEL NUMBER DOUBLE UNITS MODEL NUMBER DC BYPASS OPTIONAL
COMD-0327-CA00 COMD-0327-CD00 No DC Bypass
COMD-0327-CA01 COMD-0327-CD01 DC Bypass @380-960
COMD-0327-CA02 COMD-0327-CD02 DC Bypass @1710-2700
COMD-0327-CA04 COMD-0327-CD04 Full DC Bypass
Outdoor Dual Band Combiner, 380 - 960 and 1710 - 2700 MHz